



2026:CGHC:21827-DB

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

WA No. 172 of 2016

Jeet Ram Yadav **Versus** State of Chattisgarh

WA Nos. 277/2016, 276/2016, 275/2016, 274/2016, 370/2016, 376/2016, 372/2016, 371/2016,
375/2016 & 369/2016

3/10/2016	<p>Shri K.P.S. Gandhi, Advocate for the appellants.</p> <p>Shri Prafull N. Bharat, Additional Advocate General for the State.</p> <p>At the request of learned counsel for the appellants, list it after four weeks.</p> <p>Sd/</p> <p>(Pritinker Diwaker) Judge</p>	<p>Sd/</p> <p>(Chandra Bhushan Bajpai) Judge</p>