

## HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR



2026:CGHC:21827-DB

## Order Sheet

**Writ Appeal No. 172 of 2016**Jeet Ram Yadav **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

alongwith

Writ Appeal Nos. 277 of 2016, 276 of 2016, 275 of 2016, 274 of 2016, 370 of 2016, 376 of

2016, 372 of 2016, 371 of 2016, 375 of 2016 and 369 of 2016

15/11/2016	<p>Shri Vinod Deshmukh and Shri Lav Sharma, Advocates for the respective Appellants.</p> <p>Shri Yashwant Singh Thakur, Additional Advocate General for the State.</p> <p>List these matters on 18.1.2017.</p> <p>Sd/- <b>(Deepak Gupta)</b> Chief Justice</p> <p>Sd/- <b>(Sanjay Agrawal)</b> Judge</p>	
------------	--	--