



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
W.A No.172 of 2016

Jeet Ram Yadav **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

W.A Nos.277/2016, 276/2016, 275/2016, 274/2016, 370/2016,
376/2016, 372/2016, 371/2016, 375/2016 & 369/2016

7	
08/5/2017	<p>Post the matter tomorrow i.e. 09.5.2017.</p> <p>Sd/- (Thottathil B. Radhakrishnan) CHIEF JUSTICE</p> <p>Sd/- (Sanjay Agrawal) JUDGE</p>

Yogesh