



2026:CGHC:21827-DB

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Writ Appeal No. 172 OF 2016

Jeet Ram Yadav **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

W.A. Nos. 277/2016, 276/2016, 275/2016, 274/2016, 370/2016, 376/2016, 372/2016, 371/2016,
375/2016 & 369/2016

09/05/2017	<p>Mr. K.P.S. Gandhi, Advocate for the petitioners. Mr. Y.S. Thakur, Additional Advocate General for the State. List this matter tomorrow i.e. 10/05/2017 along with connected matters.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/-</p> <p>(Thottathil B. Radhakrishnan) Chief Justice</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/-</p> <p>(Sanjay Agrawal) Judge</p>